

<b>Contract Number</b>	<b>Charlie Team</b>	<b>Location / Area Limits</b>
LTP-13A-16	C-P-13A	Toll Plaza Interchange 13A

Contractor Name:	Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.
Contact Person:	
Contact Phone Number:	

<b>Estimated Contract Value: \$34,500.00</b>							
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G
Line #	Operating Hours	Vehicle	Qty	Hours per Day	Total Hours (C x D)	Hourly Rate Per Vehicle	Line Item Cost (E x F)
1	Regular Time (M-F)	Loaders as specified	2	8	16	\$350.00/hr.	\$5,600.00
2	Standby Time (M-F)	Loaders as specified	2	2	4	\$175.00/hr.	\$ 700.00
3	Regular Time (M-F)	Back up Vehicle with Arrowboard	4	8	32	<b>\$125.00/hr.</b>	<b>\$4,000.00</b>
4	Standby Time (M-F)	Back up Vehicle with Arrowboard	4	2	8	<b>\$125.00/hr.</b>	<b>\$1,000.00</b>
5	Regular Time (M-F)	Supervisory Vehicle	1	8	8	<b>\$125.00/hr.</b>	<b>\$1,000.00</b>
6	Standby Time (M-F)	Supervisory Vehicle	1	2	2	<b>\$125.00/hr.</b>	<b>\$250.00</b>
					Total Bid Price for Area (Sum of G)		<b>\$12,550.00</b>

**BID SHEET**

<b>Contract Number</b>	<b>Charlie Team</b>	<b>Location / Area Limits</b>
PTN-25B-16	C-25B	HCBE TO MM8.0 E&W – TMD-9

Contractor Name:	Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.
Contact Person:	
Contact Number:	

<b>Contract Value \$ 78,500.00</b>							
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G
Line #	Operating Hours	Vehicle	Qty.	Hours per Day	Total Hours (C x D)	Hourly Rate Per Vehicle	Line Item Cost (E x F)
1	Regular Time (M-F)	Trucks w/ Authority supplied plows	6	8	48	\$325.00/hr.	\$15,600.00
2	Standby Time (M-F)	Trucks w/ Authority supplied plows	6	2	12	\$162.50/hr.	\$ 1,950.00
3	Regular Time (M-F)	Supervisory Vehicle	1	8	8	<b>\$ 125.00/hr.</b>	<b>\$1,000.00</b>
4	Standby Time (M-F)	Supervisory Vehicle	1	2	2	<b>\$ 125.00/hr.</b>	<b>\$250.00</b>
						Total Bid Price for Area (Sum of G)	<b>\$18,800.00</b>